Pos Name

1 James Yom

2 Chad Ryker

3 Doug Rowse

4 Matt Jones

5 Monty Pack

6 Jay Balducci

7 Steve OBlenes

8 Jeff Kiesel

9 Manfred Reysser
10 Adrian Cardenas
11 Dennis Hubbard
12 Mack Tsang
13 Mark Scroggs
14 Jason Bucki
15 Justin Tsang
16 Jeff Stuart
17 Scott Mullens
18 Andrew Kessel
19 Scott Phillips
20 Michael Yanase
21 Jeff Wong
22 Joseph Parsons
23 James Darden
24 Tony Rivera
25 Danny Gross
26 Annie Gill
27 Maurice Velandia
28 Brian Coulson
29 Jonathan Lugod
30 Tom Berry
31 Zak Kiesel
32 Joe Goeke
33 Daniel Wilcox
34 David Rock
35 Sebastian Rios
36 Sean Velandia
37 Kate Fisher
38 Alex Valencia
39 Kevin Dietz
40 Matthew Ellam
41 Tom Bruck
42 Paul Brown
43 Craig Naylor
44 Marc Segal
45 Matthew Ramirez
46 James Eaton
47 Scott McHugh
48 Kyle Williams
49 Arvind Govindaraj
50 Reed Gibson
51 Yuting Guan
52 Neelu Yeoh
53 Catherine Tran
54 Stephen Yeoh
55 Lisa Berry
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Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
S3 99 70.763 0.831 58.804 - -
CAM 95 73.109 0.810 59.218 -0.414 -0.414
S3 92 71.388 0.831 59.323 -0.105 -0.519
STR 82 71.976 0.826 59.452 -0.129 -0.648
S3 15 71.588 0.831 59.490 -0.037 -0.686
S3 87 71.615 0.831 59.512 -0.022 -0.708
S1 94 70.705 0.842 59.534 -0.022 -0.730
R1 143 64.317 0.926 59.558 -0.024 -0.753
B 86 73.413 0.812 59.611 -0.054 -0.807
B 70 69.671 0.856 59.638 -0.027 -0.834
B 194 75.823 0.787 59.673 -0.034 -0.869
S4 188 72.348 0.826 59.759 -0.087 -0.955
S5 49 74.542 0.803 59.857 -0.098 -1.053
S3 187 72.065 0.831 59.886 -0.029 -1.082
S4 88 72.588 0.826 59.958 -0.072 -1.154
S3 13 72.648 0.826 60.007 -0.050 -1.203
STR 50 72.693 0.826 60.044 -0.037 -1.240
BS 97 73.842 0.814 60.107 -0.063 -1.303
CS 66 74.936 0.803 60.174 -0.066 -1.370
B 190 76.671 0.785 60.187 -0.013 -1.383
CAM 46 71.620 0.841 60.232 -0.046 -1.428
B 56 72.338 0.834 60.330 -0.097 -1.526
CAM 50 73.962 0.817 60.427 -0.097 -1.623
B 199 70.645 0.856 60.472 -0.045 -1.668
S5 72 73.694 0.821 60.503 -0.031 -1.699
L3 186 74.519 0.812 60.509 -0.007 -1.705
CS 93 75.607 0.803 60.712 -0.203 -1.908
CAM 148 72.233 0.841 60.748 -0.036 -1.944
S5 94 73.998 0.821 60.752 -0.004 -1.948
B 72 73.928 0.822 60.769 -0.016 -1.965
R1 94 66.567 0.913 60.776 -0.007 -1.972
STR 150 73.583 0.826 60.780 -0.004 -1.976
CAM 1 75.038 0.810 60.781 -0.001 -1.977
CAM 199 72.357 0.841 60.852 -0.071 -2.048
B 97 74.034 0.822 60.856 -0.004 -2.052
CS 193 75.819 0.803 60.883 -0.027 -2.079
L3 86 74.983 0.812 60.886 -0.004 -2.082
S5 33 75.845 0.803 60.904 -0.017 -2.099
SSC 69 76.089 0.801 60.947 -0.044 -2.143
R1 38 61.702 0.988 60.962 -0.014 -2.158
S3 71 73.362 0.831 60.964 -0.002 -2.160
SSC 98 76.128 0.801 60.979 -0.015 -2.174
S5 98 75.666 0.806 60.987 -0.008 -2.183
BS 66 74.961 0.814 61.018 -0.031 -2.214
CAM 9 75.361 0.810 61.042 -0.024 -2.238
CAM 79 75.391 0.810 61.067 -0.024 -2.263
B 45 77.792 0.785 61.067 0.000 -2.263
B 36 74.358 0.822 61.122 -0.056 -2.318
STR 17 74.030 0.826 61.149 -0.027 -2.345
SSC 22 76.474 0.801 61.256 -0.107 -2.452
L2 20 76.317 0.803 61.283 -0.027 -2.478
L3 88 76.070 0.806 61.312 -0.030 -2.508
L3 70 75.549 0.812 61.346 -0.033 -2.542
S5 88 76.234 0.806 61.445 -0.099 -2.641
L2 172 74.761 0.822 61.454 -0.009 -2.649
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56 Brian Kelly S3 52 74.406 0.826 61.459 -0.006 -2.655
57 Steve McLaughlin S3 95 74.430 0.826 61.479 -0.020 -2.675
58 Edward Tsui B 94 78.141 0.787 61.497 -0.018 -2.693
59 Eric Forbes BS 47 75.582 0.814 61.524 -0.027 -2.720
60 Derek Punch S3 69 74.107 0.831 61.583 -0.059 -2.779
61 Stephen King S5 60 76.565 0.806 61.711 -0.128 -2.907
62 Marshall Grice R1 15 62.529 0.988 61.779 -0.067 -2.975
63 Don Green B 145 78.773 0.785 61.837 -0.058 -3.033
64 Laura Corodimas L2 32 75.231 0.822 61.840 -0.003 -3.036
65 Jessica Yeung L3 170 76.192 0.812 61.868 -0.028 -3.064
66 Zach Taulbee S5 84 80.156 0.772 61.880 -0.013 -3.076
67 Shauna Rios L2 97 75.328 0.822 61.920 -0.039 -3.116
68 Peter Loney SSC 122 77.310 0.801 61.925 -0.006 -3.121
69 Terence Chang S3 97 75.048 0.826 61.990 -0.064 -3.186
70 bolong Guan SSC 75 77.443 0.801 62.032 -0.042 -3.228
71 Bill Sanford S3 80 74.686 0.831 62.064 -0.032 -3.260
72 Kendra Mabie L3 22 77.554 0.801 62.121 -0.057 -3.317
73 Christine Grice L2 72 75.585 0.822 62.131 -0.010 -3.327
74 Fulton Haight CAM 7 76.049 0.817 62.132 -0.001 -3.328
75 Adam Tarnoff B 49 76.580 0.812 62.183 -0.051 -3.379
76 Paul Hamilton B 76 76.607 0.812 62.205 -0.022 -3.401
77 Glenn Austin SSC 89 77.696 0.801 62.234 -0.030 -3.430
78 Christopher Rosario S5 3 76.590 0.813 62.268 -0.033 -3.464
79 Sara Odioso STR 182 75.410 0.826 62.289 -0.021 -3.485
80 Sam Mayorga STR 83 75.437 0.826 62.311 -0.022 -3.507
81 Nicole Wong L3 46 74.136 0.841 62.348 -0.037 -3.544
82 Bijan Yeoh S5 188 77.397 0.806 62.382 -0.034 -3.578
83 Katy Nicholls-Rivera B 99 73.093 0.856 62.568 -0.186 -3.764
84 Tyler Burke SSC 34 78.166 0.801 62.611 -0.043 -3.807
85 Morgan Lee S5 52 78.009 0.803 62.641 -0.030 -3.837
86 Michael Palero STR 98 75.842 0.826 62.645 -0.004 -3.841
87 Tom Tanquary BS 70 76.981 0.814 62.663 -0.017 -3.858
88 George Emery S5 62 77.120 0.813 62.699 -0.036 -3.895
89 Marco Cruz B 90 79.911 0.785 62.730 -0.032 -3.926
90 Chase Sullivan B 176 77.266 0.812 62.740 -0.010 -3.936
91 Deanne Carter L3 69 78.468 0.801 62.853 -0.113 -4.049
92 Joey Jones CS 192 78.377 0.803 62.937 -0.084 -4.133
93 Todd Cameron S5 198 78.093 0.806 62.943 -0.006 -4.139
94 Kerry Gonzales CAM 99 74.849 0.841 62.948 -0.005 -4.144
95 Meredith Brown L3 98 78.662 0.801 63.008 -0.060 -4.204
96 Marcus Merideth CAM 89 77.200 0.817 63.072 -0.064 -4.268
97 Kaustav Acharya S4 17 78.687 0.803 63.186 -0.113 -4.382
98 Carl Vanderschuit S1 96 74.694 0.846 63.191 -0.005 -4.387
99 Jennifer Merideth CAM 189 77.363 0.817 63.206 -0.014 -4.402

100 Fabian Castanon S3 7 76.583 0.826 63.258 -0.052 -4.454

101 Brandon Wright STR 96 76.675 0.826 63.334 -0.076 -4.529

102 Mike Flanigan S1 98 73.952 0.857 63.377 -0.043 -4.573

103 Kaila Kiesel R1 43 68.479 0.926 63.412 -0.035 -4.608

104 Paul Durr R1 56 68.142 0.931 63.440 -0.029 -4.636

105 Curt Luther BS 170 77.940 0.814 63.443 -0.003 -4.639

106 David Webb S1 143 74.043 0.857 63.455 -0.012 -4.651

107 Jonathan Kuo S3 152 76.958 0.826 63.567 -0.112 -4.763

108 Deana Kelley L3 50 76.027 0.837 63.635 -0.067 -4.831

109 Todd Phillips CS 166 79.281 0.803 63.663 -0.028 -4.859

110 Thomas Frecentese B 159 81.190 0.787 63.897 -0.234 -5.092
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Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
111 Kathi Van Der Werf L2 13 76.906 0.831 63.909 -0.012 -5.105
112 Benjamin Cohen B 59 81.217 0.787 63.918 -0.009 -5.114
113 Tim Barron S4 22 78.638 0.813 63.933 -0.015 -5.129
114 Michael Orlandella STR 196 77.670 0.826 64.155 -0.223 -5.351
115 Cal Craner CAM 48 76.342 0.841 64.204 -0.048 -5.400
116 David Rios B 197 78.360 0.822 64.412 -0.208 -5.608
117 Mindi Cross S1 43 76.210 0.857 65.312 -0.900 -6.508
118 Suzanne Segal R1 66 70.253 0.931 65.406 -0.094 -6.601
119 John Burns R1 78 70.347 0.931 65.493 -0.088 -6.689
120 Rudi Marci S1 93 77.295 0.855 66.087 -0.594 -7.283
121 Brandon Kite CS 92 82.308 0.803 66.093 -0.006 -7.289
122 Leon Weinroth CAM 51 82.456 0.817 67.367 -1.273 -8.562
123 Alfonso Milanese CAM 176 84.257 0.810 68.248 -0.882 -9.444
124 Bob Hospodar BS 33 85.650 0.814 69.719 -1.471 -10.915
125 James Waechter R1 8 77.807 0.931 72.438 -2.719 -13.634
126 Alana Milanese CAM 76 93.994 0.810 76.135 -3.697 -17.331
127 Left Missed Scan IDX1 777 1.000 No Time - -
128 Right Missed Scan IDX1 888 1.000 No Time - -
129 Trevor Brown S4 117 0.803 No Time - -
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